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Estate Size 

 

Delivery 

Mechanism 

Remote Connect Connect Connect / Core* 

Whitelis

t Score 

 

>500 user 

 

500>1999 user 

 

2000>4999 user 

 

5000+ user 

>20 

(pilot available) 

 

£15,000 

 

£21,000 

 

£27,000 

 

POA 

20-29 £20,000 £30,000 £40,000 POA 

 
30-39 

 
£35,000 

 
£52,500 

 
£70,000 

 

POA 

 
40-49 

 
£55,000 

 
£82,500 

 
£110,000 

 

POA 

 
50-74 

 
£68,000 

 
£102,000 

 
£136,000 

 

POA 

 
75-100 

 
£90,000 

 
£135,000 

 
£180,000 

 

POA 

 
100+ 

 

POA 

 

POA 

 

POA 

 

POA 

Price per annum *core = accredited peer-
peer hs link 

Core setup cost price on application 
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Whitelist Key 

 

 
TLS 

 
Description 

Patch 

Score 

 

Emergency 

Customer 

Content 

 
e.g. - Gold Image/ Emergency Data File 

 
1 

 

 

Green Product 

 

Standard Check & Feed process minor bandwidth overhead 

 

2 
Foc pilot 

programme* 

 
Amber Product 

Standard check & feed process. Significant Bandwidth 

overhead/Involved Admin and set-up, minor bandwidth 

overhead. 

 
4 

 

 

Red Product 

 

Involved Admin and set-up & Significant bandwidth overhead. 

 

7 

 

* FOC pilot programme: 3-month limit 

(Typical build = WSUS MS Patches, +2 Additional “Green” Products.) 

 

 

Payment Options & Discounts 

 

Frequency 1 Year 2 Years 3 Years 5 Years 

 
Monthly 

 
0% 

 
8% 

 
16% 

 
Discount TBA 

 
Quarterly 

 
0% 

 
8% 

 
16% 

 

Discount TBA 

 
Annually 

 
0% 

 
8% 

 
16% 

 

Discount TBA 

 

 


