

Indicative Pricing Guide for DOBUS™

Estate Size

Delivery Mechanism	Remote	Connect	Connect	Connect / Core*
Whitelis tScore	>500 user	500>1999 user	2000>4999 user	5000+ user
>20 (pilot available)	£15,000	£21,000	£27,000	POA
20-29	£20,000	£30,000	£40,000	POA
30-39	£35,000	£52,500	£70,000	POA
40-49	£55,000	£82,500	£110,000	POA
50-74	£68,000	£102,000	£136,000	POA
75-100	£90,000	£135,000	£180,000	POA
100+	POA	POA	POA	POA

Price per annum peer hs link

*core = accredited peer-

Core setup cost price on application

₩ boxxe.com ✓ letschat@boxxe.com 🗐 0330 236 9429

This document is subject to boxxe standard terms and conditions boxxe.com/general-terms-and-policies





Whitelist Key

TLS	Description	Patch Score	
Emergency Customer Content	e.g Gold Image/ Emergency Data File	1	
Green Product	Standard Check & Feed process minor bandwidth overhead	2	Foc pilot programme*
Amber Product	Standard check & feed process. Significant Bandwidth overhead/Involved Admin and set-up, minor bandwidth overhead.	4	
Red Product	Involved Admin and set-up & Significant bandwidth overhead.	7	

* FOC pilot programme: 3-month limit

(Typical build = WSUS MS Patches, +2 Additional "Green" Products.)

Payment Options & Discounts

Frequency	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	5 Years
Monthly	0%	8%	16%	Discount TBA
Quarterly	0%	8%	16%	Discount TBA
Annually	0%	8%	16%	Discount TBA